
SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS GOLF - FALL 2025

VARSITY
Day Date & Time Opponent Location
Tue 9/2/25 3:00 PM Boulder Creek, Liberty 500 Club
Tue 9/9/25 3:00 PM Boulder Creek, Pinnacle 500 Club
Tue 09/16/2025 3:00 PM Brophy Prep, Desert Ridge Phoenix Country Club
Tue 9/23/25 3:00 PM Prescott, Desert Ridge 500 Club

Tue 10/2/25 9:00 PM
Boulder Creek, Flagstaff, 

Hamilton Pine Canyon Golf Course
Fri 10/3/25 9:00 AM The Peaks Continental Country Club

Wed 10/8/25 3:00 PM Prescott Antelope Hills Golf Course
Wed 10/15/25 2:00 PM Liberty, Page Oak Creek Country Club
Thur 10/16/25 9:00 PM DV Cup Antelope Hills Golf Course
Wed 10/22/25 3:00 PM Pinnacle, Liberty 500 Club

Mon 10/27/25 3:00 PM
Millennium, Centennial, 

Sunnyslope 500 Club
Tue 10/28/25 3:00 PM Pinnacle 500 Club
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